Department of International Affairs

Class Schedule - Summer 2015
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Field

May Term
C

C

IR
CP/PEC
COM

Course #

INTL 3200
INTL 3300
INTL 4250
INTL 4310
INTL 4620

First Session

C INTL 3200
CP INTL 4360
SEc/cOM INTL 4455
Second Session

C INTL 1100
C INTL 3300
IR/SEC/ INTL 4640
COM/PEC

S INTL 4720
S INTL 4721
S INTL 4722
S INTL 4960

Call numbers are assigned to internship and directed reading courses during advisement.

SEC Security
PEC Political Economy

R G S Gl
C Core

IR International Relations
CP Comparative Politics

Call #

50062
50064
50065
50073
53524

50069
50068
50066

50072
50071
50070

Course Title

Introduction to International Relations
Introduction to Comparative Politics
American Foreign Policy

Comparative Political Economy

Human Rights

Introduction to International Relations
East Asian Political Systems
Violent Political Conflict

Introduction to Global Issues
Introduction to Comparative Politics
European Union

Internship
Internship
Internship
Directed Reading or Project

COM Community
SPE SPIA Elective

Time

11:00-1:45
9:30-12:15
9:30-12:15
9:30-12:15
12:30-3:15

9:15-11:30
9:15-11:30
10:30-12:45

10:30-12:45
1:00-3:15
9:15-11:30

VR
VR
VR
VR

Day

M-F

M-F
M-F
M-F

M-F
M-F
M-F

M-F
M-F
M-F

POD Permission of Department
POH Permission of Honors Department
POM Permission of Major

POMM Permission of Major-Minor
S Special

Room

Caldwell 203
Park Hall 136
Park Hall 116
Caldwell G10
Baldwin 307

Caldwell 105
Baldwin 307
Park Hall 115

Park Hall 139
Baldwin 307
Baldwin 307

VR
VR
VR
VR

VR
VR
VR
VR

Instructor

Berejikian
Mobley
Massey
Kolbe
Walter

Tessman
H. Zhang
Hill

Viskupic
Atkinson
Sanders

Staff
Staff
Staff
Staff



